
 

 
 

Budget Change Form 
 

Fiscal Year: Initiated by: 

 
Explanation: 

 
 
 
 

 
Dept # 

 
Dept. Name 

 
Class # 

 
Class Name 

Budget Before 

Changes 

Increase Decrease Budget After 

Changes (Revenues in brackets) 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

       0 

 Total 0 0  
 

Signature Date 
 

Department Head 

Dean/VP 

Comptroller 

Posted by 

 
FIN0093(27032019) 

 

Protection of Privacy - The personal information requested on this form is collected under the authority of Section 31(c) of the PEI Freedom of 
Information and Protection of Privacy Act and will be protected under Part 2 of that Act. It will be used for the purpose of making changes to 
budgets. Direct any questions about this collection to Financial Services, University of Prince Edward Island, 550 University Avenue, 
Charlottetown PE C1A 4P3 (902)566-6000. 

 

  

  

  

  

 


